Technical Services Directory
 

 

Gerald Glassman, P.E., Chief of Project Management

Phone: (860) 713-5709

Email: gerald.glassman@po.state.ct.us
 

Joseph V. Cassidy, P.E., Supervisor 

Phone: (860) 713-5705

Email: joseph.cassidy@po.state.ct.us
 

 

 

Code Unit  

Ira Henowitz, AIA, Architect 

Phone: (860) 713-5708

Email: ira.henowitz@po.state.ct.us
 

Lisa Humble, NCARB Architect 

Phone: (860) 713-5729

Email: lisa.humble@po.state.ct.us
 

Vishnu Khade, Mechanical Engineer

Phone: (860) 713-5737

Email: Vishnu.khade@po.state.ct.us
 

John Nolan, Project Manager

Phone: (860) 713-

Email: john.nolan@po.state.ct.us
 

Homesh Sharma, P.E., Electrical Engineer

Phone: (860) 713-5744

Email: homesh.sharma@po.state.ct.us
 

 

Energy Unit
Steve Murphy, Planning Specialist

Phone: (860) 713-5703

Email: Stephen.murphy@po.state.ct.us
 

Homesh Sharma, P.E., Electrical Engineer

Phone: (860) 713-5744

Email: homesh.sharma@po.state.ct.us
 

 

Environmental Planning Unit 

Jeff Bolton, Environmental Analyst

Phone: (860) 713-5706

Email: jeffrey.bolton@po.state.ct.us
Joseph V. Cassidy, P.E., Supervisor 

Phone: (860) 713-5705

Email: joseph.cassidy@po.state.ct.us
 

Asbestos, Lead Paint and Hazardous Materials
Gerald Glassman, P.E., Chief of Project Management

Phone: (860) 713-5709

Email: gerald.glassman@po.state.ct.us
 

Michael Sanders, Assistant Project manager

Phone (860) 713-5702

Email: michael.k.sanders@po.state.ct.us
 

 

Indoor Air Quality
Gerald Glassman, P.E., Chief of Project Management

Phone: (860) 713-5709

Email: gerald.glassman@po.state.ct.us
 

Michael Sanders, Assistant Project manager

Phone (860) 713-5702

Email: michael.k.sanders@po.state.ct.us
 

 

Underground Storage Tanks
Joseph V. Cassidy, P.E., Supervisor 

Phone: (860) 713-5705

Email: joseph.cassidy@po.state.ct.us
